DESCRIPTION
Unparalleled in reliability, AimLite’s Exit Signs utilize the latest photoluminescent
technology including the photoluminescent materials which absorb and store
any ambient light. In the event of an emergency with blackout or smoky
conditions this stored energy is immediately visible, creating a clearly
recognizable, photoluminescent egress indicator. AimLite’s Exit Signs reduce
the risk of panic or injury during an evacuation, offering greater peace of mind
while saving on energy and maintenance costs.

AIMP619
50’ Viewing
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Description
AIMP619 Plastic photoluminescent panel/red letter
NOTE: Frame sold separately.
18-1/4” (455mm)
5/8” (16mm)
8”
 (2
05
m
m
)
SIGN MOUNTING FRAME
Frame accessories†
PF6191WBK - Single face wall black
PF6191CBK - Single face ceiling black
PF6191EBK - Single face end black
PF6192CBK - Double face ceiling black
PF6192EBK - Double face end black
PF6191WSI - Single face wall silver
PF6191CSI - Single face ceiling silver
PF6191ESI - Single face end silver
PF6192CSI - Double face ceiling silver
PF6192ESI  - Double face end silver
† Details for frame dimensions, consult the Aluminim mounting frame page.
Project: Contractor: